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1 a Ziegler Elias 10.00
+ Christen Samuel (2006) 10.00

1 b Widmer Simon 10.00
+ Renggli Bryan (2007) 10.00

1 c Vogel Laurin 10.00
+ Stalder Josua (2007) 10.00

1 d Thalmann Adrian * 10.00
+ Bühlmann Daniel * 10.00

1 e Steiger Elia (2007) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Roman (2006) 10.00

1 f Staffelbach Noah 10.00
+ Suter Nicolas 10.00

1 g Spichtig Clemens 10.00
+ Rust Silvio 10.00

1 h Schurtenberger Sven *** 10.00
+ Ramseier Fritz ** 10.00

1 i Schöpfer Marco * 10.00
+ Amrhyn Jonas * 10.00

1 j Schleiss Leandro (2007) 10.00
+ Boog Timo (2006) 10.00

1 k Lustenberger Josef * 10.00
+ Wicki David * 10.00

1 l Grüter Marcel 10.00
+ Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 10.00

1 m Egli Severin 10.00
+ Giger Raphael (2007) 10.00

1 n Egli Adrian 10.00
+ Steffen Michael (2006) 10.00

1 o Bullakaj Benhard 10.00
+ Giger Janik 10.00

1 p Bühler Kilian * 10.00
+ Schenk Thomas * 10.00

1 q Bissig Luc (2007) 10.00
+ Britschgi Marcel 10.00

2 a Zemp Elias (2007) 9.75
+ Langenstein Jonas (2005) 9.75

2 b Wittwer Roy 9.75
+ Bühler Patrice 9.75

2 c Wicki Kevin 9.75
+ Marbach Sven (2005) 9.75

2 d Theiler Nils 9.75
+ Portmann Joel (2007) 9.75

2 e Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 9.75
+ Schmid Joel 9.75

2 f Schori Kevin 9.75
+ Achermann Ueli 9.75

2 g Schmidiger Lukas 9.75
+ Zemp Jan (2007) 9.75

2 h Schmid Simon * 9.75
+ Vogel Marcel * 9.75

2 i Schmid Julian 9.75
+ Emmenegger Alex (2007) 9.75

2 j Scherrer Fabian ** 9.75
+ Scherer Niklaus ** 9.75

2 k Renggli Silvan (2006) 9.75
+ Kretz Marius (2006) 9.75

2 l Portmann Curdin 9.75
+ Gloggner Matthias (2005) 9.75

2 m Odermatt Andreas 9.75
+ Haas Fabian (2006) 9.75

2 n Murpf Dario 9.75
+ Stampfli Andrin (2007) 9.75

2 o Krauer Andri (2005) 9.75
+ Tschannen Loris (2007) 9.75

2 p Häller Nick 9.75
+ Giger Samuel (2005) 9.75

2 q Grob Sven (2007) 9.75
+ Steffen Rafael (2005) 9.75

2 r Doppmann Urs ** 9.75
+ Huber Alex * 9.75

2 s Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 9.75
+ Vogel Manuel 9.75

3 a Wüest David * 9.00
- Achermann Ivan (2005) * 9.00

3 b Petermann Elia (2006) 9.00
- Baumgartner Marco (2007) 9.00

3 c Lustenberger Tim (2005) * 9.00
- Lüscher Elias (2006) * 9.00

3 d Lüscher Elias (2006) * 9.00
- Lustenberger Tim (2005) * 9.00

3 e Achermann Ivan (2005) * 9.00
- Wüest David * 9.00

4 a Wigger Simon 8.75
- Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.75

4 b Wicki Patrick 8.75
- Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.75

4 c Wicki Cédric 8.75
- Waser Kevin (2006) 8.75

4 d Waser Kevin (2006) 8.75
- Wicki Cédric 8.75

4 e Schwyzer Samuel ** 8.75
- Doppmann Urs ** 8.75

4 f Schmutz Adrian * 8.75
- Wicki Kevin 8.75

4 g Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.75
- Wicki Patrick 8.75

4 h Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.75
- Wigger Simon 8.75

4 i Heiniger Marco ** 8.75
- Fankhauser Erich *** 8.75

4 j Gasser Severin (2006) 8.75
- Füglister Stefan 8.75

4 k Füglister Stefan 8.75
- Gasser Severin (2006) 8.75

4 l Fankhauser Erich *** 8.75
- Heiniger Marco ** 8.75

4 m Elmiger Matthias * 8.75
- Duss Yvan * 8.75

4 n Duss Yvan * 8.75
- Elmiger Matthias * 8.75

4 o Baumgartner Marco (2007) 8.75
- Petermann Elia (2006) 8.75

4 p Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.75
o Krauer Andri (2005) 8.75

4 q Britschgi Marcel 8.75
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.75

4 r Amrhyn Jonas * 8.75
o Schöpfer Marco * 8.75

5 a Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 8.50
o Grüter Marcel 8.50

5 b Zemp Jan (2007) 8.50
o Schmidiger Lukas 8.50

5 c Wicki David * 8.50
o Lustenberger Josef * 8.50

5 d Vogel Marcel * 8.50
o Schmid Simon * 8.50

5 e Vogel Manuel 8.50
o Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 8.50

5 f Suter Nicolas 8.50
o Staffelbach Noah 8.50

5 g Steffen Rafael (2005) 8.50
o Grob Sven (2007) 8.50

5 h Steffen Michael (2006) 8.50
o Egli Adrian 8.50

5 i Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.50
o Murpf Dario 8.50

5 j Stalder Josua (2007) 8.50
o Vogel Laurin 8.50

5 k Schmid Joel 8.50
o Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 8.50

5 l Scherer Niklaus ** 8.50
o Scherrer Fabian ** 8.50

5 m Schenk Thomas * 8.50
o Bühler Kilian * 8.50
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5 n Rust Silvio 8.50
o Spichtig Clemens 8.50

5 o Renggli Bryan (2007) 8.50
o Widmer Simon 8.50

5 p Ramseier Fritz ** 8.50
o Schurtenberger Sven *** 8.50

5 q Portmann Joel (2007) 8.50
o Theiler Nils 8.50

5 r Marbach Sven (2005) 8.50
o Wicki Kevin 8.50

5 s Lustenberger Roman (2006) 8.50
o Steiger Elia (2007) 8.50

5 t Langenstein Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Zemp Elias (2007) 8.50

5 u Kretz Marius (2006) 8.50
o Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.50

5 v Huber Alex * 8.50
o Doppmann Urs ** 8.50

5 w Haas Fabian (2006) 8.50
o Odermatt Andreas 8.50

5 x Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.50
o Portmann Curdin 8.50

5 y Giger Samuel (2005) 8.50
o Häller Nick 8.50

5 z Giger Raphael (2007) 8.50
o Egli Severin 8.50

5 aa Giger Janik 8.50
o Bullakaj Benhard 8.50

5 ab Emmenegger Alex (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Julian 8.50

5 ac Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50
o Ziegler Elias 8.50

5 ad Bühlmann Daniel * 8.50
o Thalmann Adrian * 8.50

5 ae Bühler Patrice 8.50
o Wittwer Roy 8.50

5 af Boog Timo (2006) 8.50
o Schleiss Leandro (2007) 8.50

5 ag Achermann Ueli 8.50
o Schori Kevin 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


